

## HealthStream to Present at SEVEN, Noble Financial Capital Markets' Seventh Annual Equity Conference on May 16, 2011

NASHVILLE, Tenn.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- HealthStream, Inc. (NASDAQ: HSTM), a leading provider of learning and research solutions for the healthcare industry, today announced that its chief executive officer, Robert A. Frist, Jr., will present at SEVEN; Noble Financial Capital Markets' Seventh Annual Equity Conference at the Hard Rock Hotel in Hollywood, Florida, on Monday, May 16, 2011 at 3:00 p.m. EDT.

At the time of the presentation, a live audio and high-definition video webcast of HealthStream's presentation and a copy of the presentation materials will be available on the Company's website <u>www.healthstream.com</u>, or through the Noble Financial websites: <u>www.noblefcm.com</u>, or <u>www.noble7.com</u>. HealthStream recommends registering at least 10 minutes prior to the start of the presentation to ensure timely access. You will need a Microsoft SilverLight viewer (a free download from the presentation link) to participate. The webcast and presentation will also be archived on HealthStream's website for 90 days following the event.

## About HealthStream

HealthStream (NASDAQ: HSTM) is a leading provider of learning and research solutions for the healthcare industry, transforming *insight into action* to deliver outcomes-based results for healthcare organizations. Through HealthStream's learning solutions—which have been contracted by over 2.5 million hospital-based healthcare professionals—healthcare organizations create safer environments for patients, increase clinical competencies of their workforces, and facilitate the rapid transfer of the latest knowledge and technologies. Through our research products, executives from healthcare organizations gain valuable insight about patients' experiences, workforce challenges, physician relations, and community perceptions of their services. Based in Nashville, Tennessee, HealthStream has two satellite offices. For more information about HealthStream's learning and research solutions, visit <u>www.healthstream.com</u> or call us at 800-933-9293.

## **About Noble Financial**

Noble Financial Capital Markets was established in 1984 and is an equity research driven, full-service, investment banking boutique focused on small-cap, emerging growth companies. The company has offices in New York, Boston, New Jersey, St Louis, and Boca Raton. In addition to non-deal road shows and sector-specific conferences throughout the year, Noble Financial hosts its large format annual equity conference in late spring featuring 120 — 150 presenting companies from across North America and total attendance of close to 600. For more information: <a href="http://www.noblefcm.com">www.noblefcm.com</a>.

This press release contains forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties regarding HealthStream. Investors are cautioned that such results or events predicted in these statements may differ materially from actual future events or results. This information has been, or in the future may be, included in reliance on the "safe harbor" provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Investors are cautioned that such results or events predicted in these statements may differ materially from actual future events or results. The Company's preliminary financial results, while presented with numerical specificity, are forward-looking statements which are based on a variety of assumptions regarding the Company's operating performance that may not be realized, and which are subject to significant uncertainties and potential contingencies associated with the Company's financial and accounting procedures and other matters referenced from time to time in the Company's filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. Consequently, such forward-looking information should not be regarded as a representation or warranty by the Company that such projections will be realized.

HealthStream, Inc. Mollie Condra, Ph.D. Associate Vice President, Communications & Investor Relations 615-301-3237 Mollie.condra@healthstream.com

Source: HealthStream, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media